Saturday, November 3, 2018 Planning and Zoning Commission Retreat Itinerary

(All times are approximate)

Time

8:15am

8:30am

9:00am
9:30am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am

1:10pm

2:30pm

3:05pm

3:55pm

5:00pm

Walk/

L .

ocation Drive-thru
Farmers Branch City Hall Study Session Room:

e Breakfast
Farmers Branch City Hall Study Session Room:

e (Callto order

e Opening Remarks

e Video Presentation
Depart Farmers Branch City Hall
Bishop Arts District Walk
Cox Farms Walk
Trinity Groves Walk
Lunch — LUCK (at Trinity Groves) Walk
Design District Drive-thru

and Walk

George W. Bush Presidential Library Walk
Parking Lot
US75/Richardson Main Street/Central Drive-thru
Expressway Corridor
CityLine Walk

Return to Farmers Branch City Hall (End)

Time
Allocation

15 min.

30 min.

45 min.

20 min.

30 min.

1 hr. 30 min.

1hr.

20 min.

40 min.

30 min.



