Saturday, November 3, 2018 Planning and Zoning Commission Retreat Itinerary

(All times are approximate)

Time	Location	Walk/ Drive-thru	Time Allocation
8:15am	Farmers Branch City Hall Study Session Room: • Breakfast		15 min.
8:30am	 Farmers Branch City Hall Study Session Room: Call to order Opening Remarks Video Presentation 		30 min.
9:00am	Depart Farmers Branch City Hall		
9:30am	Bishop Arts District	Walk	45 min.
10:30am	Cox Farms	Walk	20 min.
11:00am	Trinity Groves	Walk	30 min.
11:30am	Lunch – LUCK (at Trinity Groves)	Walk	1 hr. 30 min.
1:10pm	Design District	Drive-thru and Walk	1 hr.
2:30pm	George W. Bush Presidential Library Parking Lot	Walk	20 min.
3:05pm	US75/Richardson Main Street/Central Expressway Corridor	Drive-thru	40 min.
3:55pm	CityLine	Walk	30 min.
5:00pm	Return to Farmers Branch City Hall (End)		